Part Number
LE 069G 07 S

Print

Spring Type:

Outside Diameter (inch):
Wire Diameter (inch):
Max Load (Ib):

Rate (Ib/inch):

Max Extended Length (in):

Initial Tension (Ib):

Free Length (inch):
Material:

Loop Inside Diameter (in):
Loop Position:

Direction of Wind:

Body Length (inch):

Total Coils:

Finish:

Ordering is Easy

Call: 1-888-777-4647 (888-SPRINGS)

Fax: 1-888-426-6655
Visit: leespring.com

Email: sales@leespring.com

Free Shipping!

Standard Extension Series (inch)
0.75

0.069

13.7445

2.27

9.46

1.3328

4

Stainless Steel

0.612

Random

Factory Option

2.776

39.5

Passivate per ASTM A967

Convenient Payment Methods

Order using your Lee Spring account or
Credit Card.

Lee Spring offers free delivery within the Continental United States. Go to leespring.com to

learn more.

Need Parts Fast?

Lee Spring offers expedited services to get you the springs you need when and where you

want them.

Need a Quote?

Lee Spring can provide a stock or custom quote on the parts you need. Get up to the
minute inventory information on all stock parts with just one call. Lee Spring pricing is
available online 24/7 for quantities up to 1,000 pieces. For higher quantity, contact Lee
Spring by calling 888-777-4647, email sales@leespring.com or fax 888-426-6655.

Need Engineering or Technical Support?

Work directly with an experienced Lee Spring Engineer from design through production.
Lee Spring has been manufacturing springs since 1918 and we offer the highest quality
technical support in the industry. Call us at 888-777-4647 or email us at

sales@leespring.com.
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