

Part Number LE 069G 07 S

Print

Description	Specification
Spring Type:	Standard Extension Series (inch)
Outside Diameter (inch):	0.75
Wire Diameter (inch):	0.069
Max Load (lb):	13.7445
Rate (lb/inch):	2.27
Max Extended Length (in):	9.46
Initial Tension (lb):	1.3328
Free Length (inch):	4
Material:	Stainless Steel
Loop Inside Diameter (in):	0.612
Loop Position:	Random
Direction of Wind:	Factory Option
Body Length (inch):	2.776
Total Coils:	39.5
Finish:	Passivate per ASTM A967

Ordering is Easy

Call: 1-888-777-4647 (888-SPRINGS)

Fax: 1-888-426-6655 Visit: leespring.com

Email: sales@leespring.com

Convenient Payment Methods

Order using your Lee Spring account or Credit Card.









Free Shipping!

Lee Spring offers free delivery within the Continental United States. Go to leespring.com to learn more.

Need Parts Fast?

Lee Spring offers expedited services to get you the springs you need when and where you want them,

Need a Quote?

Lee Spring can provide a stock or custom quote on the parts you need. Get up to the minute inventory information on all stock parts with just one call. Lee Spring pricing is available online 24/7 for quantities up to 1,000 pieces. For higher quantity, contact Lee Spring by calling 888-777-4647, email sales@leespring.com or fax 888-426-6655.

Need Engineering or Technical Support?

Work directly with an experienced Lee Spring Engineer from design through production. Lee Spring has been manufacturing springs since 1918 and we offer the highest quality technical support in the industry. Call us at 888-777-4647 or email us at sales@leespring.com.



888-777-4647 Copyright © 2020 Lee Spring Company | leespring.com Lee Spring, 140 58th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11220 An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company